I CAMPEONATO AUT. MASTER OPEN
Castellon, 11 - 12/12/2021

Prueba 20 Masc., 200m Libre AG 18- 119
11/12/2021 - 18:30 Resultados
Clasificacion AN Tiempo 50m 100m 150m 200m
20+
1. COLLADO BOJADOS, Inal98  VFOND 1:59.1¢19,00 27.98 30.54 30.81 29.83
2. MARMOL GOMEZ, José Fc97 SANTA 2:00.95 - 27.77 30.35 31.36 31.47
3. GUARDIOLA PEREZ, Anto99 ONDAR 2:06.3416,00 29.47 32.22 32.89 31.76
4. ESTEVE BARBERA, Josef98 JEREZ 2:09.91 - 29.94 33.12 34.08 32.77
5. LLOPIS GARCIA, Raul 97 CSTC 2:13.4¢14,00 30.79 33.22 34.41 35.07
6. GALBETA URRUTIA, Aitor 98 DELFI 2:13.513,00 31.19 34.15 34.43 33.80
7. MOLINER GARCIA, Marc 97 CNX 2:17.312,00 30.78 35.51 35.94 35.16
8. SENDRA PEREZ, Carlos 99 ONDAR 2:22.0{11,00 31.98 36.64 37.93 35.53
DSQ ESCRIVA MARTINEZ DE AQQ\GOMEDIT 2:27.23 - 33.13 36.29 38.73 39.08
25+
1. TORRES GARCIA, Lucas 95 GALOS 2:01.71 - 28.21 31.27 31.56 30.67
2. BASTIINS, Jeroen 94 4 CAM 2:05.28 - 27.90 30.77 32.77 33.84
3. NACHER PEREZ, Alejand93  VFOND 2:05.9:19,00 29.25 32.00 32.65 32.01
4. JULIO ALEIXANDRE, Alex 95  JEREZ 2:07.80 - 30.18 32.99 32.54 32.09
5. CLEMENTE TINEO, Christ921 MEDIT 2:14.9¢16,00 29.50 33.40 35.32 36.77
6. PUERTO PALOMERO, Hé95r VFOND 2:21.1414,00 31.17 36.06 37.38 36.53
7. MARRADES GOMEZ,B. 94 ALZIRA 2:21.3'13,00 31.78 35.75 37.96 35.88
8. DEL RIO GUILLEN, Alvaro96 RIBAR 2:23.3¢12,00 31.00 35.97 38.37 38.05
9. GIMENEZ SERRANO, Borj94  ALZIRA 2:26.0:11,00 33.51 36.32 37.85 38.33
10. JOVANI ALCOVER, Antoni94 upPv 2:27.8(10,00 31.88 38.74 40.42 36.76
11. IGUAL BANO, Carles 92 FSWIM 2:48.95 9,00 37.88 42.35 45.41 43.31
12. MURESAN, Paul Antonio 96 GALOS 2:58.65 - 39.17 45.01 47.92 46.55
Baja enf. MEZQUITA GAVALDA, Mig93  VFOND -
30+
1. BERNABEU POVEDA, Jav90 SNSIL 2:00.1!19,00 27.86 31.02 31.04 30.23
2. VELA PULIDO, Jose Migue91 UpPv 2:09.5716,00 30.03 32.82 33.24 33.48
3. LOPEZ CLIMENT, Guillern90 CSTC 2:11.0{14,00 31.10 33.49 32.95 33.54
4, VALLEJO REBOLLO,F. 88 SANTA 2:12.38 - 30.28 34.31 34.54 33.25
5. PEREZ PASCUAL, Jorge 88 PIRAT 2:17.36 - 31.09 33.83 35.28 37.16
6. FUSTER CASANOVA, Did:87 upPv 2:22.0¢13,00 32.33 35.37 36.83 37.56
7. SANTIAGO CASTRO, Migu88 FSWIM 2:25.0:12,00 33.78 36.59 37.42 37.22
8. GOULOUMES, Valentin 90 MEDIT 2:29.511,00 33.16 38.05 39.14 39.18
9. GARCIA CRUCES, Sergio90 SNSIL 2:30.8{10,00 34.88 37.09 39.67 39.24
10. ROS PEREZ, Enrique 89 MEDIT 2:31.62 9,00 31.52 37.24 40.66 42.20
11. ESTEBAN FERRER,J. 89 FSWIM 2:35.33 8,00 35.41 39.06 40.31 40.55
12. PINA LANCHO, Javier 88 4 CAM 2:45.88 - 36.58 41.31 44.07 43.92
35+
1. GARCIA MARTINEZ, Raul 86 SANTA 2:03.40 - 28.82 31.45 31.88 31.25
2. BERGUA ORERO, Jesus 86 DELFI 2:03.8!19,00 28.51 31.23 31.94 32.17
3. CONTRERAS PEREZ, Lui84 upPv 2:06.3¢16,00 28.91 30.98 32.16 34.34
4. GARCIA MARTINEZ, J. 84  VFOND 2:15.0714,00 30.84 33.05 34.86 36.32
5. AUBERT, Julien 82 upPv 2:22.4:13,00 31.04 35.37 37.43 38.57
6. PEDROSA JURADO, Mica84 SNSIL 2:26.4°12,00 31.68 36.59 40.08 38.12
7. BARBERA PICAZO, Vicent86 PISCI 2:52.2:11,00 37.42 42.43 45.67 46.69
Baja enf. SABORIT TORNER, Marc 83  ALBAC -
Baja enf. GARGALLO BADENAS, Ja82r FSWIM -
Baja enf. NEVOT GIL, Carlos 85 FSwWIM -
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HERVAS JODAR, F. 81
LOPEZ ESTELLES, Albert@1
AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, N81
ROS BENLLOCH, Enrique80
JIMENEZ BARRERO, Albe78
BLANCO CASTELLO, Alex81
ALCALA ORDONEZ, Gern78
BOIX PALOMERO, Juan 80
TAMARIT | GIRAU, Ramon78
ALFONSO PIZARRO, L. 80
BURILLO FERRER, Eduar78

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Pa80ial

ANTEQUERA SANTANA, F79
NEBOT MACARIO, Enrique78
MORENO BACAS, Marcos 81
GARCIA VAQUERO, Manu80
MARTINEZ AMOROS, F. 78

FRESQUET PEREZ, Carle81pio

ORTELLS ALLO, Oscar 78

ROVIRA BODI, Juan Manu74
ASENSI ALCANTARA, A. 73
PERIS CORREA, Hector 76
EZNARRIAGA GUTIERREZ76\.
ESTELLES CABELLO, F. 75
RAMOS ROMERO, J. 74
MARTEL CLEMENTE, Igné74>
BERNABEU ALGARRA, LL75
SEGOVIA GARCIA, Alfonsc74
CONESA BOU, Angel 72
TENA MONTANES, P. 72
JIMENEZ JAEN, Felix 72
GOTERRIS CARRATALA, \74
JARQUE BUENDIA, Santi 74

LOZANO ALVAREZ, J. 71
MARTI BARRACHINA, A. 70
SABATER REDONDO, Jor68
DOMENE HERNANDEZ, R70
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ69\.
ESTIVALIS TORRENT, E. 68
GUIRADO GALDON, Jorge69
MASCARELL SANZ, Jose 69is
MARTINEZ GARCIA, Jose 68
BELTRAN RENAU, L. 68
GARI VINAIXA, Javier 67

BENAGES GARCIA, Anton65
CERDA REVERTER,J. 66
MANZANET ANDRES, Ger64i
RODRIGUEZ CUNO, Javie65
RENDON HERRERA, Alex64
BOIXADER GIL, Jose Man65|
ALMER VERDEGUER, Toi64is

VFOND
UPVv

SWIM

SNSIL
UPVv

4 CAM
FSWIM
JEREZ
VILAR

MEDIT
PICHO
ATMON
SANTA
GALOS
VFOND
FSWIM
NADOS
SNSIL
VALEN
FSWIM

VFOND
AQALI
NADOS
AQALI
HORTAN
FSWIM
UPV
NADOS
ONTIN
ALBAC
csTC
SNSIL
VILAR
NADOS

SNSIL
VILAR

4 CAM
SNSIL
PDELA
VALEN
AQALI
ALZIRA
FSWIM
ALBAC
HORTAN

UPVv
NADOS
VFOND
HORTAN
CNX
VFOND
CSTC

2:02.6(19,00
2:03.3:16,00
2:06.82 -
2:10.744,00
2:15.813,00
2:17.48 -
2:17.5:12,00
2:19.15 -
2:20.311,00
2:21.9410,00
2:22.129,00
2:28.86 -
2:33.06 -
2:42.05 -
2:50.25 8,00
2:54.14 7,00
3:07.58 6,00
3:08.335,00

2:13.2119,00
2:17.86,00
2:21.844,00
2:27.7113,00
2:35.0:12,00
2:37.141,00
2:41.2:10,00
2:56.96 9,00
3:08.88 8,00
3:12.347,00
3:32.406,00

2:08.8(19,00
2:14.616,00
2:17.38 -
2:20.3(14,00
2:27.0(13,00
2:31.4:12,00
2:32.911,00
2:42.5(10,00
3:12.41 9,00
3:37.44 8,00

2:17.819,00
2:26.2716,00
2:28.514,00
2:36.143,00
2:39.3412,00
2:39.7¢11,00
3:10.310,00

29.24
27.98
29.60
30.70
31.10
31.55
31.15
31.69
33.13
32.16
31.14
33.77
33.86
36.52
35.93
37.55
38.82
40.23

31.14
30.92
33.83
33.71
35.82
35.34
36.77
40.22
41.24
45.24
46.88

28.90
30.80
31.55
31.54
31.36
33.28
33.74
37.28
44.32
30.21

31.17
33.02
33.83
34.48
34.13
34.86
41.28

30.90
30.71
32.35
32.98
34.27
34.26
34.42
34.88
36.18
35.30
35.57
37.10
37.60
41.15
41.16
43.46
44.52
47.27

33.97
34.62
35.78
37.25
38.38
40.68
41.23
43.53
48.51
49.90
51.35

32.69
33.18
34.32
34.37
36.91
37.78
39.37
39.38
48.60
1:10.90

35.20
37.29
38.07
38.69
39.82
40.22
47.35

31.24
32.10
32.40
33.62
35.39
35.65
35.56
36.19
36.23
37.65
37.57
39.25
39.95
43.22
45.13
46.96
50.15
50.64

34.51
36.28
36.79
38.89
40.95
41.30
43.68
47.30
51.22
50.69
56.04

33.69
35.24
35.68
36.41
39.50
40.86
40.80
42.31
50.32
59.95

35.52
38.40
38.82
41.08
43.08
43.18
50.38

31.22
32.52
32.47
33.48
35.07
36.02
36.38
36.39
34.79
36.85
37.84
38.74
41.65
41.16
48.03
46.17
54.09
50.19

33.61
36.06
35.44
37.90
39.86
39.84
39.53
4591
47.91
46.51
58.13

33.58
35.47
35.83
37.98
39.23
39.51
39.07
43.53
49.17
56.38

35.96
37.56
37.85
41.93
42.31
41.53
51.36
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I CAMPEONATO AUT. MASTER OPEN

Castellon, 11 - 12/12/2021

Prueba 20, Masc., 200m Libre, 55+

Clasificacion

8.
9.
10.

60+

agprwhE

65+

AN

ALONSO VIDAL, Sergi 64
ROS MOLLA, Ernesto 64
PUERTAS MARTINEZ, Pe65

VELA VESES, Luis Miguel 61
HEMPEL, Wilhelm 57
QUIROS GIL, Ricardo 60
MARTINEZ IBANEZ,R. 58

CULIANEZ NEBOT, L. 60

1. SAIZ AGUELO, Jesus 52

Baja enf.

GARCIA GOMEZ, Ignacio 54

. CARRILLO BURDEQOS, Ju47
. LAGARES MOYA, Francisc51
. MURRIA DESCALZO, A. 48

CENTENO SANTAMARIA, /51

ELDA
ONTIN
ALBAC

UPV
THIAR
MURCI
AQALI
csTC

csTC
AQALI

ALBAC

NADOS
NADOS
PDELA

Tiempo

3:11.91 9,00
3:14.54 8,00
3:28.907,00

2:31.549,00
2:42.27 -
2:47.21 -
3:21.3(16,00

3:26.9:14,00

3:21.7(19,00
3:43.5%16,00

3:21.2¢9,00
3:43.6116,00
4:06.9(14,00

50m

43.10
44.86
45.24

35.74
37.63
38.76
19.59

46.96

47.30
45.25

44.45
49.34
53.76

100m

48.84
48.70
50.17

38.16
40.66
42.01
1:15.79

51.84

49.99
54.06

50.68
58.92
1:03.20

150m

50.71
51.25
58.18

39.73
41.97
43.32
53.98

54.29

52.70
1:02.02

53.18
59.53
1:04.72

200m

49.26
49.73
55.31

37.91
42.01
43.12
52.00

53.83

51.71
1:02.22

52.98
55.84
1:05.28
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